South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 17, 2024, 09:26:31 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 0591 General Bill, By Lourie and Malloy
Summary: Constables

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 22-3-1330, 22-3-1340, 22-3-1370, 22-3-1400, AND 22-3-1410 OF THE 1976 CODE, ALL
RELATING TO PROCEEDINGS IN CLAIM AND DELIVERY ACTIONS, TO ALLOW SERVICE OF PROCESS BY PERSONS
OTHER THAN CONSTABLES.

03/17/09
03/17/09
03/24/09
03/03/10
03/04/10
03/04/10
03/05/10
03/09/10
03/09/10
03/09/10

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5

Referred to Subcommittee: Malloy (ch), Ford, Massey, S.Martin, Mulvaney
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-8

Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-13

Read second time SJ-13

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House SJ-18

Introduced and read first time HJ-64

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-64

Page 1 of 1



