South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 09:26:31 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 0591 General Bill, By Lourie and Malloy

Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Summary: Constables

03/17/09

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 22-3-1330, 22-3-1340, 22-3-1370, 22-3-1400, AND 22-3-1410 OF THE 1976 CODE, ALL RELATING TO PROCEEDINGS IN CLAIM AND DELIVERY ACTIONS, TO ALLOW SERVICE OF PROCESS BY PERSONS OTHER THAN CONSTABLES.

03/17/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5
03/24/09	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Malloy (ch), Ford, Massey, S.Martin, Mulvaney
03/03/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-8
03/04/10	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-13
03/04/10	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
03/05/10		Scrivener's error corrected
03/09/10	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-18
03/09/10	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-64
03/09/10	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-64